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                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Grade  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= =====  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9919  Will Aurit                    11     Dodgeville/Mineral Point  18:09.8  5:51 
      2    2 9922  Charlie Keith                 10     Dodgeville/Mineral Point  18:30.5  5:58 
      3    3 9924  Joey Robinson                 10     Dodgeville/Mineral Point  19:03.2  6:08 
      4    4 9933  Andrew Honer                  10     Richland Center/Ithaca    19:09.0  6:10 
      5    5 9926  Chandler Williams             11     Dodgeville/Mineral Point  19:55.4  6:25 
      6    6 9951  Seth Rhoades                  12     River Valley              20:18.3  6:33 
      7    7 9934  Ryan Lee                      12     Richland Center/Ithaca    21:04.7  6:48 
      8    8 9950  Joshua Maes                   11     River Valley              21:12.1  6:50 
      9    9 9936  Lukeus Mueller                12     Richland Center/Ithaca    21:28.4  6:55 
     10   10 9927  Mason Winch                   10     Dodgeville/Mineral Point  21:28.7  6:55 
     11   11 9954  Ethan Wastlick                11     River Valley              21:35.4  6:57 
     12   12 9949  Eli Johnson                   11     River Valley              22:07.1  7:08 
     13   13 9952  Nathan Schwietzer             12     River Valley              22:49.1  7:21 
     14   14 9925  Wyatt Schickel                9      Dodgeville/Mineral Point  23:44.6  7:39 
     15   15 9938  Benjamin Stowell              10     Richland Center/Ithaca    24:11.6  7:48 
     16   16 9921  Thomas Esch                   9      Dodgeville/Mineral Point  24:33.1  7:55 
     17   17 9935  Aj Manning                    12     Richland Center/Ithaca    25:23.4  8:11 
     18   18 9953  Tj Strine                     10     River Valley              25:46.0  8:18 
     19   19 9937  Grayson Schmitt               10     Richland Center/Ithaca    28:08.6  9:04 
     20   20 9941  Jonah Zorea                   12     Richland Center/Ithaca    29:39.9  9:33 
     21      9918  Paul Angel                    11     Dodgeville/Mineral Point  30:51.5  9:56 
     22      9939  Leo Tagliapietra              11     Richland Center/Ithaca    43:20.1 13:57 
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    21  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (19:25.6  97:07.6 3:18.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Will Aurit                11 18:09.8
       2      2  Charlie Keith             10 18:30.5
       3      3  Joey Robinson             10 19:03.2
       4      5  Chandler Williams         11 19:55.4
       5     10  Mason Winch               10 21:28.7
       6   ( 14) Wyatt Schickel            9  23:44.6
       7   ( 16) Thomas Esch               9  24:33.1

       2.    50  River Valley                               (21:36.4  108:02.0 2:30.8)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Seth Rhoades              12 20:18.3
       2      8  Joshua Maes               11 21:12.1
       3     11  Ethan Wastlick            11 21:35.4
       4     12  Eli Johnson               11 22:07.1
       5     13  Nathan Schwietzer         12 22:49.1
       6   ( 18) Tj Strine                 10 25:46.0

       3.    52  Richland Center/Ithaca                     (22:15.5  111:17.1 6:14.4)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Andrew Honer              10 19:09.0
       2      7  Ryan Lee                  12 21:04.7
       3      9  Lukeus Mueller            12 21:28.4
       4     15  Benjamin Stowell          10 24:11.6
       5     17  Aj Manning                12 25:23.4
       6   ( 19) Grayson Schmitt           10 28:08.6
       7   ( 20) Jonah Zorea               12 29:39.9


